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SPECIAL OLYMPICS 
VOLLEYBALL 
SEASPAR Spartans White 

2018 Volleyball Schedule  
 
 
 
 

 Transportation 

Date Location/Event Opponent 
Game 
Time 

SEASPAR Denning 

Tuesday, August 7 Practice  6:30 p.m. 5:45-8:30 p.m.  

Tuesday, August 14 Practice  6:30 p.m. 5:45-8:30 p.m.  

Tuesday, August 21 Home Game FVSRA Blue Stars 7:00 p.m. 5:45-8:30 p.m.  

Tuesday, August 28 Away Game FVSRA Gold Stars 7:00 p.m. 6:00-8:30 p.m. 5:30-9:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, September 4 Away Game Gateway Gators Red 7:00 p.m. 5:45-8:45 p.m. 6:15-8:15 p.m. 

Tuesday, September 11 Home Game NEDSRA Huskies White 7:00 p.m. 5:45-8:30 p.m.  

Tuesday, September 18 Home Game WDSRA Wildcats 3 7:00 p.m. 5:45-8:30 p.m.  

Sunday, September 23 *Special Olympics 
Qualifier 

TBA TBA TBA TBA 

Tuesday, September 25 Home Game WDSRA Wildcats 2 7:00 p.m. 5:45-8:30 p.m.  

Tuesday, October 2 Practice  6:30 p.m. 5:45-8:30 p.m.  

Sunday, October 7 ITRS Tournament TBA TBA TBA TBA 

Tuesday, October 9 Fun Day  TBA TBA TBA 

 
 

  Athletes  

  Mark Buglio, Anna Cavallo, Sarah Cavanaugh, Nate Church, Melissa Engelhardt,  

  Erin Mannix, Adam Sikora, Ben Sojka, and Molly Sosnowski 

 

  Coaches 

  Aaron Hirthe, Tim Lieb, and Sarah Wronkiewicz 

 

  *Special Olympics Tournament Gold Medal winners qualify for Fall Games on      

    October 20-21, 2018. 

 
 

This schedule is available online at www.seaspar.org. 

http://www.seaspar.org/


 

 

SEASPAR Spartans White 

2018 Home/Away Game Information 
 

Note: The SEASPAR Spartans White home court is at the Park District of 
LaGrange Recreation Center (536 East Avenue, LaGrange, IL 60525). 

 
  Athletes should arrive at 6:30 p.m. and picked up at 8:00 p.m. for all home  
  games and practices! 
   
   Athletes not taking the transportation provided by SEASPAR should     

   arrive at away game locations 30 minutes prior to the start time. 
 
  
 Away Game Locations: 
  
   Tuesday, August 28    Game Time – 7:00 p.m. 
   FVSRA Gold Stars 
   Louise White Elementary School 
   800 North Prairie Street 
   Batavia 
 
   Tuesday, September 4   Game Time – 7:00 p.m. 
   Gateway Gators Red 
   Oak Brook Park District Recreation Center 
   1450 Forest Gate Road 
   Oak Brook 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

This schedule is available online at www.seaspar.org. 

 

http://www.seaspar.org/

